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5017711720 19:30 10.931 11506 |0.959 |1.761 |1.228 | 0.502 |0.913 |0.857 | SSE |_ 3.5 =
2077/11/20 19:40 [ 0.935 | 1.508 [0.958 | 1.792 |1.228 | 0.504 [0.915 [0.855 | SSE | 1.7 "
2017711720 19:50 | 0.032 | 1.509 [0.957 11.791 [1.227 | 0.500 | 0.615 | 0.856 | _S 22 3
2017711720 20:00 [ 0.531 11508 [0.957 | 1.797 | 1.230 | 0502 |0.815 |0.857 1S 26 =
5077711720 20:10 | 0.932 11508 [0.956 11788 |1.228 | 0.503 [0.914 | 0.855 | SSW | 2.6 fm
5077711720 20:20 | 0.933 |1.506 [ 0958 | 1.780 | 1228 | 0.503 [0.913 |0.856 | SSW | 3.2 3
2077/11/20 20:30 | 0.931 11506 0.956 | 1.780 |1.227 | 0.502 | 0.913 [0.857 |_S 3.5 =
2017/11/20 20:40 | 0.631 | 1505 | 0.967 | 1.787 |1.227 | 0.502 10.912 [0.856 | S 43 1%
5017711720 2050 [ 0.931 11508 [0.955 11789 1129 | 0.503 | 0.915 | 0.856 | SSW | 35 =
2017/11/20 21:00 [ 0.933 | 1,506 | 0.955 | 1.789 [1.230 | 0,503 [0.912 | 0.857 | SW | 34 =
2017/71/20 21:10 [ 0.930 | 1508 ] 0.956 | 1.787 1 1.229 | 0.502 | 0.913 | 0.858 | SW | 3.4 Q
[2017/11/20 2120 [0.931 | 1,504 | 0.956 | 1.789 | 1.298 | 0503 | 0.012 |0857 | SW | 3.4 3
2077711720 21:30 10.934 11509 | 0.056 |1.788 |1.230 | 0.503 | 0.913 |0.857 | SSW_|__ 3.0 =
2017/11750 21:40 10.931 1505 | 0.957 11.788 11.930 | 0.501 |0.911 | 0.857 | SSW |__ 3.3 3
5017/11720 2150 [0.931 | 1507 | 0.956 11.788 | 1228 | 0.502 0912 [0.857 | SSW | _ 3.3 =
5077711720 22.00 | 0.934 11507 | 0.956 11.788 | 1.228 | 0.501 | 0.911 |0.857 | SSW |_ 3.8 3
9077/11/20 2210 | 0.930 | 1508 | 0.956 | 1780 |1.230 [ 0.502 [0.912 |0.858 | SSW | 4.2 3
5017711720 22201 0.929 [1.507 1 0.957 | 1.786 |1.228 10502 10.913 | 0.856 | SW | 3.9 o
5017711/20 2230 |0.929 11,506 | 0.955 | 1.789 |1.227 | 0.503 | 0.913 | 0.857 | SSW | _ 5.0 3
5077711720 22-40 | 0.831 [ 1504 | 0.055 | 1.788 | 1.227 | 0.503 [0.914 | 0.854 | SSW | 5.0 o
5017711720 2250 1 0.932 | 1506 | 0.957 | 1788 | 1.228 | 0.502 [0.914 | 0857 | SW | 6.8 ="
5077711720 23-00 1 0.931 | 1505 [0.957 11786 | 1.230 [0.503 [0.913 |0.857 | SSW_|__6.5 =
2017711720 23-10°10.933 | 1506 10957 1 1.791 11.227 1 0.503 | 0.971 [0.857 | SSW_|__6.1 3
2017711720 23:20 [0.929 [ 1.506 | 0.957 |1.7867 | 1.229 | 0.504 | 0.913 |0.857 | SSW |__ 6.9 =
5017711720 53:30 | 0933|1505 10958 11787 [1.231 10502 [0.915 |0.856 | SW | 5.8 3
5017711720 23:40 | 0.930 [ 1507 | 0.958 | 1.790 | 1.228 | 0.504 | 0.915 |0.858 | SW | 58 =
2017 /11720 53:50 | 0.929 [ 1506 | 0.958 | 1.788 | 1229 | 0.504 [0.914 |0857 | SW_| 4.2 I
5017711721 0:00 10.932 | 1506 [0.959 | 1.790 |1.220 | 0.503 [0.014 |0.858 | SW_| 3.2 &
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FROM 201711 821B (K 11 :06/8W11 101 XBESBBO4595908 P 9

BRE—RINREF T-SULTHAMNEMBRE (usvh) ),

: ~ - - — - B B o | A2 5(85m) -

RIE B MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 252 2am 5|
2017/11/21 0:10 10.931 | 1.508 [0.958 |1.787 [1.220 | 0504 | 0.812 | 0.856 SSW 2.3 3
2017/11/21 0:20 0,932 | 1.504 | 6.957 11.785 | 1.229 | 0,503 [ 0.914 | 0.857 SW 2.2 i
2017/11/21 0:30 | 0.931.]1.507 | 0.954 | 1.787 | 1.227 | 0504 | 0.914 | 0.857 | SSW 3.2 i
2017/11/21 0:40 [ 0.930 | 1.507 | 0.955 | 1.786 | 1.228 | 0502 | 0.912 |0.857 | W 26 3
2017/11/21 0:50 | 0.929 | 1.508 [0.955 | 1.788 | 1,229 | 0.502 | 0.912 [0.856 | NNW | 5.6 &
2017/11/21 1:00 | 0.930 [ 1.505 | 0.958 [1.791 | 1.229 | 0.503 | 0.912 |0.856 | NW 7.8 "
2017/11/21 1:10_| 0.830 | 1.505 | 0.957 | 1.789 | 1.227 | 0.502 [0.913 | 0.856 | WNW | 8.1 &
2017/11/21 1:26 |0.931 [ 1.505 |0.957 | 1.788 | 1.230. | 0.502 | 0.913 [0.857 | WNW | 8.8 )
2017/11/21 1:30 | 0.934 | 1.504 1 6.957 | 1.790 [1.229 [ 0,503 |0.912 [0.858 | WNW | 10.3 3
2017/11/21 1:40 0.931 | 1.505 | 0.056 | 1.790 | 1.228 | 0.502 |0.913 1 0.855 | WNW | 9.6 i
2017/11/21 1:50 |0.929 | 1.507 | 0.058 | 1.785 | 1.227 | 0.502 |0.913 {0.856 | WNW | 94 I
2017/11/21 2:00 [0.932 [ 1.505 | 0.956 |1.787 | 1.227 | 0.502 10.914 {0.857 | NW 78 T
2017/11/212:10 [0.930 | 1.507 | 0.957 [ 1.789 | 1.226 | 0.501 | 0.912 1 0.857 | NW 9.9 5
2017/11/21 2:20 |0.931 | 1.504 [0.957 [1.789 | 1.220 | 0.501 |0.912 | 0.856 | NW 10.2 3
2017/11/21 2:30 | 0.931 | 1.503 [0.856 | 1.791 | 1.228 | 0.501 |0.914 | 0.857 | NW 8.4 i
2017/11/21 2:40 [0.931 | 1.505 | 0.956 | 1.791 | 1.227 | 0.503 | 0.915 | 0.856 | .NNW | 6.2 i
2017/11/21 2:50 |0.931 | 1.507 | 0,956 | 1.788 |.1.227 | 0501 |0.915 | 0.857 | NNW | 6.9 &=
2017/11/21 3:00 | 0,828 | 1.508 | 0.955 | 1.787 | 1.227 | 0.501 [0.913 [0.857 | NW 6.4 i
2017/11/21 3:10 [0.930 | 1.504 [0.856 [1.787 | 1.227 | 0.501 | 0.914 | 0.856 | NW 7.1 =
2017/11/21 3;20 10.929 | 1.606 | 0.855 | 1.785 §1.227 | 0.501 |0.913 | 0.856 | NW 8.9 £
2017/11/21 3:30 10,930 | 1.506 | 0.854 | 1.789 | 1.229 | 0.501 |0.913 |0.854 | NW 11.0 a5
2017/11/21 3:40 | 0.929 | 1.504 | 0.956 | 1.788 [1.229 | 0.500 | 0.913 | 0.857 | NW 11.3 )

2017/11/21 3:50 | 0.930 | 1.507 | 0.954 |1.786 | 1.229 | 0.504 | 0.913 | 0.856 | NW 10.0
2017/11/21 4:00 {0.927 | 1.506 | 0.954 | 1.790 | 1.226 | 0.501 | 0.913 [ 0.857 | NW 11.1
2017/11/21 4:10 [0.928 | 1502 | 0.955 {1.789 | 1.231 10.501 10.913 | 0.857 | NW 9.0
2017/11/21 4:20 |1 0.929 |1.507 1 0.857 11.788 | 1.225 }0.502 j0.913 [ 0.855 | NW 9.7
2017/11/21 4:30 [0.827 | 1.505 |0.955 |1.790 [ 1.227 {0.501 | 0.915 | 0.856 | NW 9.1
| 2017/11/21 4140 |0.930 | 1.503 | 0.954 {1.789 | 1.227 { 0.501 [0.213 [ 0.856 | NW . 80
2017/11/21 450 {0929 |1.506 |0.956 |1.791 | 1.228 {0.502 | 0.914 [0.857 | NW 8.4
2017/11/21 5:00 {0,928 |1.504 | 0957 [1.791 |1.228 {0.502 [ 0.912 | 0.856 | NW 8.5
2017/11/21 5:10 | 0.928 | 1.505 [0.957 |1.788 |1.225 § 0.502 |0.915 | 0.855 | NW 7.1
2017/11/21 5:20_| 0.929 | 1.507 [0.954 11.789 | 1.227 | 0.500 10.912 | 0.856 | NW 6.3
2017/11/21 5:30 |0.928 | 1.504 [0.954 11.787 {1.225 | 0.501_10.912 | 0.856 | NW 5.7
2017/11/21 5:40 10.928 | 1.505 [0.954 |1.784 11.224 | 0.501 10.912 | 0.857 | NW 6.8
2017/11/21 5:50 | 0.927 |1.503 [ 0.954 |1.787 | 1.2256 [ 0.499 [0.911 | 0.856 | NW 5.9
2017/11/21 6:00 | 0.926 | 1.503 | 0.852 | 1.788 |1.226 | 0.501 |0.912 | 0.855 | WNW 6.4
2017/11/21 6:10 }0.928 | 1.504 | 0.954 | 1.787 !1.226 | 0.500 | 0.910 | 0.856 | WNW 13
.2017/11/21 6:20 [0.928 | 1.503 | 0.8955 | 1.785 {1.225 | 0.499 | 0.811 | 0.855 | WNW 9.6
2017/11/21 6:30 | 0.927 | 1.505 [0.953 [1.788 |1.228 | 0.499 | 0911 |0.855 | NW 8.4
2017/11/21 6:40 |0.925 | 1.506 | 0,956 |1.787 |1.226 | 0.501 [0.911 |0.855 | NW 7.0
| 2017/11/21 6:50 | 0.925 | 1.506 | 0.956 | 1.790 |1.225 } 0.500 | 0.811 | 0.866 | NW 8.1
2017/11/21 7:00 |0.926 | 1.506 [0.954 | 1.789 ] 1.226 ; 0.501 | 0.911 |0.856 | NW 8.1
2017/11/21 7:10 [0.928 | 1.504 | 0.953 | 1.789 | 1.226 | 0.501 {0.912 | 0.855 | NW 8.4
2017/11/21 7:20 | 0,928 | 1.504 [0.953 }1.789 |1.223 | 0.500 } 0.911 | 0.857 | NW 9.6
2017/11/21 7:30 [0.927 | 1.506 |0.957 | 1.791 | 1.225 {0.499 10.912 | 0.856 | NW 1.0
2017/11/21 7:40 [ 0.927 | 1.506 [0.955 [1.792 | 1.225 [ 0.489 [0.912 | 0.856 | NW 5.6
2017/11/21 7:50 ]0.926 | 1.506 | 0.954 [1.790 | 1,228 | 0.500 [0.911 |0.806 | NNW 6.7
2017/11/21 8:00 |0.929 [ 1.505 {0955 | 1.789 [ 1.225 {0.501 | 0.910 | 0.8568 | NNW 1.9
2017/11/21 8:10 {0.927 | 1.503 | 0.956 |1.791 | 1.224 | 0.488 [0.908 | 0.858 | NNW | 9.7
2017/11/21 8:20 |0.926 | 1.505 | 0.954 |1.791 |1.228 | 0.502 | 0.907 | 0.857 | NNW 9.1
2017/11/21 8:30 [0.928 | 1.506 | 0.955 11.790 {1.226 | 0.501 |0.908 | 0.856 ;| NNW 8.0
2017/11/21 8:40 10.929 | 1.507 | 0.954 |1.785 | 1.226 | 0.502 |0.909 | 0.857 | NNW FA
2017/11/21.8:50 10929 |1.505 10955 |1.789 |1.226 | 0.499 |0.905 [0.856 | NW 9.9
2017/11/21 9:00 [0.928 | 1.504 | 0.956 |1.790 |1.232 | 0.501 | 0.905 10.857 | NNW 8.2
2017/11/21 9:10 {0.928 | 1.501 | 0.955 |1.789 [1.228 } 0.499 |0.904 | 0.857 | NNW 7.1
2017/11/21 9:20 10929 |1.503 |1 0.954 |1.792 {1.226 | 0.500 | 0.900 | 0.856 | NNW 6.9
2017/11/21 9:30 [ 0.928 [1.505 | 0.956 | 1.791 }1.226 | 0.501 |0.899 |0.855 | NNW 6.1
2017/11/21 940 10932 | 1.504 ;0.955 |1.791 {1.230 1 0.501 {0.899 [0.855 | NNW i~ 6.7
2017/11/21 9.50 10.829 | 1.505 } 0.955 | 1.791 | 1.229 | 0.501 [0.805 [0.858 | NNW 6.2
2017/11/21 10:00 } 0.931 | 1,504 [0.956 [1.794 [1.220 | 0489 [0.897 | 0.856 | NNW 6.0
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BRE—RTFHREER £ J858 (FBEMP)

FHREERER EMiRESE [ifgbacie
H B {mSv.h) {1 Sv.”h) { 4 8v.”h)
2017/11/20 14:00 0.015 i 1
2017/11/20 14:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 15.00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 15:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 16:.00 . 0.014 i 1
2017/11/20 16:30 0.014 i 1
| 2017/11/20 17:.00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 17:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 18:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20.18:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 19.00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 19:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 20:00 0.014 1 i
2017/11/20 20:30 0.014 1 1
" 3017/11/20 21:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/20 21:30 0.014 i i
2017/11/20 22:00 0,014 1 1
2017/11/20 22:30 0.014 - i
2017/11/20 23:00 0.014 1 1
| 2017/11/20 23:30 0.014 i 1
2017/11/21 0:00. . 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 0:30 0.014 1 i
2017/11/21 1:00 0.014 ] i
2017/11/21 1:30 0.014 1 i
2017/11/21 2:.00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 2:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 3:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 3:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 4:00 0.014 1 1
| 2017/11/21 4:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 5:00 ) 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 5:30 0.014 1 1
20171/11/21 6:00 0,014 1 1
2017/11/21 6:30 : 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 7:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 7:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 B:0O. 0.014 ] 1
2017/11/21 8:30 0.014 i i
2017/11/21 9.00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 9:30 - D014 1 i
2017/11/21 10:00 0.014 1 1

7
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i) 2017/11/21 9:20 — <0.01 (EED NNW 4.6
i 2017/11/21 8:30 - £0.01 BfidL N 3.7
B - 2017/11/21 9:40 - £0.01 2D N 3.4
Eifi] 2017711721 9:50 - <0.01 FED N 35
il 2017/11/21 10:00 — <001 - B NNW 3.2
il 2017/11/21 10:10 = <0.01 (D NNW 3.1
7 2017/11/21 10:20 - <001 B NNW 41
i) 2017/11/21 10:30 — <0.01 B NNW 4.3
i) 2017/11/21 10:40 B <0.01 e N 4.0
fil) 2017/11/21 10:50 - <0.01 Bh NNW 4.3
Farg 2017/11/21 11:00 - <0.01 B, NNW 4.1
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it “2017/11/21 11:20 - <0.01 2D NNW 4]
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i) 2017/11/21 12:20 —~ <0.01 (e NNW 4.3
il 2017/11/2112:30_ ~ <0.01 %n NW 5.0
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T4

RI5E HE MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 [ MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 |-222285m) | g
A | B#Em/s)

2017711721 8:00_10.928 | 1504 | 0.656 | 1.790 | 1.232 | 0.501 | 0.905 | 0.857 | NNW | 8.2 =
2017/11/21 9:10 0.928 | 1.501 | 0.955 | 1.769 | 1.228 | 0.499 0.904 | 0.857 | NNW | 7.1 i
5017/11/21 9:20 [0.929 | 1.503 | 0.954 | 1.792 | 1.226 | 0.500 | 0.900 | 0.856 | NNW |_6.9 i
9017/11/21 9:30 | 0.928 | 1.505 | 0.956 | 1.791 | 1.226 | 0.501_]0.899 | 0.855 | NNW | 6.1 %
2017/11/21 6:40 |0.932 | 1.504 | 0.955 | 1.791 | 1.230 | 0.501 | 0.899 | 0.855 | NNW | 6.7 i
5017/11/21 950 | 0.929 | 1.505 | 0.955 | 1.791 | 1.229 | 0.501 | 0.895 | 0.858 | NNW | 6.2 "
2017/11/21 10:00 [ 0.931 | 1.504 | 0.956 | 1.794 [1.228 | 0.499 | 0.897 | 0.856 | NNW | 6.0 3
2017/11/21 10:10 [ 0.930 | 1.503 | 0.955 | 1.794 | 1.228 | 0.501 ] 0.903 | 0.856 | NNW | 6.2 e
2017/11/21 10:20 [ 0.931 | 1.505 | 0.956 | 1.794 | 1.230 | 0.500 | 0.903 | 0.858 | NNW | _ 7.6 "
5017/11/21 10:30 | 0.930 | 1.501 | 0.958 | 1.790 | 1.227 | 0.501 | 0.901 |0.856 | NW | 6.4 )
2017/11/21 10:40 [0.932 | 1.502 | 0.957 | 1.791 | 1.230 | 0.501 |0.900 | 0.855 | NNW | 7.7 %
2017/11/21 10:50 [0.935 | 1510 | 0.956 | 1.795 | 1.229 | 0.500 |0.900 | 0.856 | NNW | _ 7.0 =
5017/11/21 11:00 | 0.929 | 1.502 | 0.957 | 1.792 | 1.230 | 0.500 | 0.001 | 0.858 | NW | 7.2 &
2017/11/21 11:10 [ 0.930 | 1.503 | 0.958 | 1.794 | 1.230 | 0.501 [0.901 | 0.855 | NW | 8.2 i
2017/11/21 11:20 | 0.933 | 1.505 | 0.957 | 1.795 | 1.226 | 0.500 |0.901 | 0.857 | NNW | _ 7.5 i
9017/11/21 11:30 | 0.932 | 1.505 | 0.957 | 1.796 | 1.228 | 0.501 |0.902 | 0.857 | NNW | 7.5 4z
2017/11/21 11:40 [ 0.931 | 1.506 | 0.958 | 1.791 | 1.228 | 0.501 10.901 |0.857 | NW | 8.4 3
2017/11721 11:50 | 0.931 | 1.504 [0.957 | 1.791 | 1.226 | 0.501 0.901 [0.857 | NW_|_ 59 B
~2017/11/21 12:00 | 0,033 | 1.507 | 0.956 | 1.794 | 1.230 | 0.499 | 0.804 | 0.856 | NW_| 85 =
2017/11/21 12:10 [ 0.935 | 1,509 | 0.957 | 1.793 | 1.228 | 0.501 |0.903 [0.857 | NW | 10.3 m
2017/11721 12:20 | 0.931 | 1,509 | 0.955 | 1.794 | 1.227 | 0.502 |0.902 | 0.858 | NW | 10.6 S
2017/11/21 12:30 | 0.932 | 1.508 | 0.956 | 1.794 | 1.230 | 0.500 |0.901 | 0.858 | WNW | 12.2 m
2017/11/21 12:40 | 0.932 | 1.503 | 0.956 | 1.792 | 1.231 | 0.502 | 0.902 | 0.860 | WNW | 12.7 =
2017/11/21 12:50 | 0.929 | 1.506 | 0.957 | 1.794 | 1.228 | 0.501 | 0.902 | 0.858 | WNW |_11.3 =
2017/11/21 13:00 [ 0.931 | 1.506 | 0.959 | 1.796 | 1.229 | 0.500 | 0.905 | 0.858 | NW | 9.1 2
5017/11/91 1310 [ 0.931 | 1.501 | 0.956 | 1.794 | 1.227 | 0.501 | 0.906 | 0.855 | NW | 11.3 i
2017/11/21 13:20 | 0.930 | 1.506 | 0.959 | 1.797 | 1.230 | 0.503 | 0.905 | 0.856 | NW_| 9.5 =
2017/11/21 13-30 ] 0.933 | 1.504 | 0.960 | 1.797 | 1.231 | 0.501 | 0.906 | 0.855 | NW | 11.7 [
9017/11/51 12:40 [0.932 | 1.501 | 0.958 | 1.795 | 1.230 | 0.502 | 0.905 | 0.854 | _NW | 8.1 3
2017/11/21 1350 [ 0.932 | 1.501 | 0.958 |1.794 | 1.233 | 0.501 | 0.909 | 0.854 | NW | 8.2 =
2017/11/21 14:00 | 0.925 | 1.505 | 0.959 | 1.796 | 1.232 | 0.501 | 0.906 | 0.854 | WNW | 6.4 e
2017711721 14:10 [0.932 | 1.505 ] 0.958 | 1.795 [ 1.233 | 0.501 | 0.906 | 0.854 | WNW | 7.3 i
2017/11/21 14:20 | 0.934 [ 1.502 | 0.957 | 1.796 | 1.233 | 0.500 | 0.907 | 0.854 | NW | 82 &
5017711721 14:30 [0.931 | 1.503 | 0.957 | 1.798 |1.232 | 0.501 | 0.907 | 0.855 | WNW | 7.5 i
2017711731 14:40 | 0.930 | 1.505 |0.959 | 1.795 | 1.232 | 0.501 | 0.907 | 0.858 | WNW | 6.5 i
2017/11/21 14:50 | 0.920 | 1.503 10.959 | 1.797 | 1.233 | 0.500 | 0.907 | 0.857 | WNW | 9.9 9%
2017/11/21 15:00 | 0.931 | 1.506 1 0.957 | 1.796 | 1.233 | 0.500 | 0.907 | 0.856 | WNW | 7.2 i
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2017/11/21 9:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 9:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 10:00 0.014 1 i
2017/11/21 10:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 11:00 0.014 1 T
2017/11/21 11:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 12:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/21 12:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/21 13:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/21 13:30 0014 1 1
2017/11/21 14:00 0015 1 1
2017/11/21 14:30 0014 1 1
2017/11/21 15:00 _0.014 1 1
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